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Happy New Year 

I hope you have all had a lovely Christmas and wonderful New Year. It is great spending time and making 
memories with family, but I really enjoy getting back on the dance floor and dancing away the Winter.  
We have got some great new dances to start oƯ January with a bang. Suggestions on music to dance to 
are always welcome, so please just let me know if you have heard a song you would like to dance too.  
 
Term Dates 2025  
Classes closed on the following dates:  

Pitstone  
Tuesday 

Long Marston / Flitton 
Wednesday 

Eaton Bray 
Thursday 

18th February 19th February  20/02/25 class open 
15th and 22nd April  9th and 16th April  10th and 17th April 

27th May  28th May  29th May 
3rd June  4th June  05/06/25 Pre bookable 
22nd July  23rd July  24th July 

When you class is closed you are always welcome to join one of the other classes. Just ask me for the 
class details; time/venue. 
 
Save the Dates 2025 
WI Line Dance Demo – Aston Clinton on Wednesday 5th February 7.30pm  
Spring Retro Line Dance Afternoon Tea Event -Monday 28th April 12.30-2.45pm 
Long Marston Village Fete - Saturday 2nd August 2025 2pm  
Autumn Retro Line Dance Afternoon Tea Event - Monday 10th November 12.30-2.45pm  
 
Pre Bookable Holiday Sessions  
The following dates/venues will have pre bookable sessions. Pre booking in class only, pre booking will 
close 6 sessions before pre booked class date. Classes are the same price and block saver is available.  
Easter/June 2025 
Pitstone  Tuesday 8th April   
Eaton Bray  Thursday 5th June  

Summer Holidays 2025 
Pitstone  
 

Tuesday 29th July  Tuesday 12th August  

Long Marston 
Flitton & Greenfield 

Wednesday 30th July  Wednesday 13th August  

Eaton Bray  
 

Thursday 31st July  Thursday 14th August  

If there is not enough dancers pre booked for the session they will not take place, you will be advised 
and funds moved to another session. No refunds/credit for non-attendance for pre bookable sessions, 
unless your place can be filled.  


